
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

St.Nr.

532

75

48

314

70

18

69

29

16

123

12

Verband

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

Name

Constantin Piller

Carli Massury

Sebastian Meckl

Pius Bergmann

Valentin Kees

Jannik Burgstaller

Leonie Müller

Max Gissibl

Emil-Manuel Buccioni

Silas Dunst

Eric Maier

Verein/Bewerber

CMF Essenbach

MCC Hausham

MSC Eichenried

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Reichling

MSC Eichenried

MSC Eichenried

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Eichenried

MCC Prackenbach

MC + E St. Leonhard

Sponsor PLZ / Wohnort

94428 Eichendorf

83471 Oberau

85652 Landsham

85640 Solalinden

86972 Schwabniederhofen

81929 München

85445 Oberding

85417 Marzling

85586 Poing

94244 Teisnach

84533 Marktl

R1.

25

20

22

16

18

13

14

12

15

0

0

R2.

25

22

18

20

16

15

14

13

0

12

0

Gesamtpunktzahl

50

42

40

36

34

28

28

25

15

12

0
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GWER Speed Wertungsteam

Zeitnahme                                             Aushang/Zeit

Rennleiter                                          Sportkommissar

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Lizensiert für SDO Sport-Timing / Team SBS

CMF Essenbach e.V. im ADAC
Klasse 2

Gesamt

MX Strecke am Weinberg 1,350 Km

Ergebnisliste
Clubsport - Motocross 2014


